
Page No. 1 of 1 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     Dated: 19.09.2024 
CORRIGENDUM #3 TO BIDDING DOCUMENT 

 
Tender No. :  3200000898 

Subject of Tender Document  : Laying of HDPE Pipeline of Size - 500 mm OD (PE-100, SDR-9) from MRPL WWTP PLANT to APMC, 
Baikampady, Mangalore 

 
The terms and conditions of the Bidding Document stands modified to the extent indicated below and all other terms and conditions of the Bidding 
Document remains unaltered: 

 Corrigendum to the Tender Documents 

Tender Download End Date & Time 27.09.2024, 15.00 Hrs 

Bid Closing Date & Time 27.09.2024, 15.00 Hrs 

Unpriced Bid Opening Date & Time 27.09.2024, 15.30 Hrs 

 
 

Note: This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the bidding document and shall be signed/stamped and submitted along with the bid. 
 
 

___________________________ 
 (STAMP & SIGNATURE OF BIDDER) 



Page No. 1 of 1 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     Dated: 19.09.2024 
CORRIGENDUM #4 TO BIDDING DOCUMENT 

 
Tender No. :  3200000898 

Subject of Tender Document  : Laying of HDPE Pipeline of Size - 500 mm OD (PE-100, SDR-9) from MRPL WWTP PLANT to APMC, 
Baikampady, Mangalore 

 
The terms and conditions of the Bidding Document stands modified to the extent indicated below and all other terms and conditions of the Bidding 
Document remains unaltered: 
 

Sn. 
No. 

Part/ Section of 
Bidding document Page No. Clause No. Clause Description Additions / Deletions / Modifications 

1. Tender_3200000898 _Technical Bid Excel sheet 

Modifications: 
 
“Revised Technical Bid Excel sheet” for the Tender No. 
3200000898” is uploaded in the E -Portal. 
 
Bidders are requested download the same for filling the 
required details for the tender.     
 

 
Note: This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the bidding document and shall be signed/stamped and submitted along with the bid. 
 

___________________________ 
 (STAMP & SIGNATURE OF BIDDER) 


